FOP Form 11 - SEF Utilzation
DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Clrcutar No. 1 5. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION
REGION: REGION V11 - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
PROVINCE: CEBU QUARTER: 2
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:  CITY OF TALISAY
Receipt from SEF

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services
Honoraria

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses
Security Services
Insurance Expenses
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay
CIP Buildings and Other Structures
School Buildings
Other supplies and materials inventory

Sub-total

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information contained ijf thi document.
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97,926,397.84

21,515.00

14,930.00

6,139,802.52

35,865.00

4,907,684.16

9,925,823.05

7,487,599.50

86,089.00

28,619,308.23

69,307,089.61
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