## SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: PROVINCE: CITY/MUNICIPALITY:	REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CEBU CITY OF TALISAY	CALENDAR YEAR: QUARTER:	: 2024 2		
Receipt from SEF					97,926,397.84
Less: DISBURSEMEN	NTS (broken down by expense class and	by object of expend	ditures)		
Personal Serv	rices				
	Honoraria				21,515.00
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses  Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses					14,930.00
	Security Services	pplies expenses			6,139,802.52
	Insurance Expenses				35,865.00
	Other Maintenance and Operating	Fynenses			4,907,684.16
	Other Maintenance and Operating	CAPCITOCS			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Capital Outla	av.				
,,	CIP Buildings and Other Structures				9,925,823.05
	School Buildings				7,487,599.50
	Other supplies and materials inver	itory			86,089.00
				Sub-total	28,619,308.23
				Balan	69,307,089.61
We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information contained in this document.					
There -					
NIMEA C. ESQUERRA (V GERALD ANTHONY V. GULLAS, JR.					
	City Accountant		Loc	Chief Executive	